250 years from 14th December 2014 , being approximately 241 years unexpired at the date of valuation.

The land registry title number is ABC123456.

Valuation date

The date of Valuation the property is assessed at is 16th October 2023 which is the date of this report.

Market Value

Our opinion of Market Valuation on the date of valuation is £540,000 (Five Hundred and Forty Thousand pounds).

1.0 Background to the report

Websters Surveyors has been instructed by the client to provide a Market Valuation report for a property which we are
informed was purchased by using a Help to Buy Equity based loan. Furthermore that the client is now considering

[...]

Similarly, 5 Acacia Avenue, London, N1 1AA, a two bedroom flat situated in the same building as the subject flat was
purchased in September 2018 for £590,000. We note that the property is currently marketed for £575,000.

8.4 Market Value

Our opinion of Market Valuation on the date of valuation is £540,000 (Five Hundred and Forty Thousand pounds).

9.0 Validity

This report is based on information available to us and may be susceptible to amendment on additional information
becoming available. This figure should not be regarded as valid for more than three months from the date of the report or